a) Social media coverage - FB live on the event day
b) Preparation of media release
c) Articles writing
d) Preparation of design, concept and artwork
development of posters &
brochures
e) Preparation of Multimedia Presentation/Montage
on MOU
signing between MPC – ACSB

Ringgit Malaysia: Fourteen thousand Nine hundred 
and Fifty Only. 

1 14,950.00 14,950.00 

TOTAL 14,950.00 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. All payment must be made payable to “TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES” – BANK: HONG
LEONG BANK BERHAD A/C: 2300-0015463 – EQUINE PARK BRANCH

TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES 

..................................................